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11191 SR§ | WYY 55.00]51.72 61.20|55.50 69.00| 292.42]|27.00 26.00 33.50 19.00| 16.50 | 28.00| 45.00 | 39.00 49.75|283.75| 576.17 | 565.75 |1141.92 |
2 1194 N=gR| | WFeEFENAR | 54.60(53.00 72.00 54.50| 76.60 310.70](18.50|22.00| 31.00| 19.00| 16.50 | 29.50| 42.00 38.50 49.21 266.21|| 57691 | 564.50 114141 F|
31167 RN F9s<EFR| 53,00 54.75)69.20 56.00 68.50 301.45(27.00] 24.00/ 31.50 17.00| 15.50|26.50 39.00 37.00 |27.50 245.00( 546.45 | 564.75 |1111.20 =7
4 1220 FIR] R T 50.13/51.75 71.10|55.00/ 70.70 | 298.68(/23.00 25.00| 26.00| 19.00 | 14.50 | 28.50| 34.00 | 37.00 |41.75 248.75| 547.43 | 561.75 |1109.18 5~5|
51201 NREN | FESFENER | 51.50(49.00 57.55 57.50| 70.00 | 285.55/(26.00|27.00| 33.50| 19.00 | 16.50 | 30.00| 42.50 38.00 46.97 279.47|| 565.02 | 531.75 | 1096.77 =F|
6 1184 <IN||  Fw=RFFFNN| | 50,05)51.75 56.30 50.50| 60.00 | 268.60](24.00|28.00| 32.00| 19.00 | 15.00 | 29.00| 40.00  37.00 40.85 264.85|| 533.45 | 556.25  1089.70 =J|
7 1155 H&] | §ISYFWIAY | 49.83]54.00 63.50 52.00 67.00 286.33|[22.00|24.50| 33.00 17.50 | 15.50 | 23.50| 39.00 34.00 33.08 242.08|| 52841 | 543.75 1072.16 FF|
8 | 1193 S<g| Fra=dvas 56.30/51.00| 66.50 49.00| 75.30/298.10|[26.00/ 20.50 29.00  18.50 | 16.50 | 22.50| 41.50 | 28.00 |48.67 251.17|| 549.27 | 521.25 |1070.52 5&%]|
9 1171 %N WE§F5E=F|  50.80 49.00 53.60 51.50 61.75| 266.65(19.00| 24.00 34.00 19.00| 18.50|33.00 38.00 39.50 43.52 268.52| 535.17 | 53525 |1070.42 =7
101234 HA7] | g Rwas<3E 48.00/55.00 62.50 49.50 70.00 285.00||21.00 24.0031.50 17.00 17.50 27.50| 45.00 | 27.50 |38.34 249.34( 534.34 51523 | 1049.57 5~%|
111208 R3] SYSFEF|  47.16 45.75 61.50 59.50| 70.50| 284.41(|24.00 25.50 35.50 14.00| 13.50 27.00| 33.00 34.00 21.14 227.64| 512.05 | 527.00 |1039.05 5<%
121163 §¥=] AR 43.00/51.50 64.40|47.00| 65.00/270.90/[24.50 21.50|36.00 18.00| 18.50 | 26.00| 34.00 | 38.00 35.47 251.97|| 522.87 | 506.25 |1029.12 5&%]|
131198 N=<§5 | EaRFEZ  41.95 51.75 56.31 58.00 67.00 275.01||24.00 25.0030.00 19.00 16.50 23.50 42.50 | 29.00 |42.37 251.87| 526.88 = 499.25 | 1026.13 5=7|
141216 FRER]  FAIIRFUASF| | 44.50/49.50| 52.65 58.00| 71.00| 275.65(26.0018.00 28.00/ 17.00| 18.50 | 28.00| 43.00 30.50 |34.03 243.03|| 518.68 | 49525 1013.93 FJ|
15 1117 §&=] §R==RGS5 | 46.00 48.00) 64.50 49.50| 58.00 266.00(|28.00125.50(26.00 18.50| 14.00 29.00| 35.00  30.00 39.06 245.06( 511.06 | 499.75 | 1010.81 5<%
16 1220 HAR ECEGE | 56.50|53.25| 63.00 62.50  72.50/307.75|(22.00|21.50| 22.50  14.00| 15.50 | 29.00| 38.00 | 25.00 |24.37 211.87|| 519.62 | 490.25 |1009.87 5&%]|
17 1169 F%F  F95=ZEI  53.00 50.50 55.00 53.00 73.50 285.00]|16.00 22.00 31.00 13.50 12.50 24.00| 37.50 | 29.00 39.59/225.09|| 510.09 | 495.00 100509 <3|
181185 N=3N||  FREIYFINN| 45.80 49.50 59.08 56.50| 65.50 276.38"24.00 29.0034.00/ 16.50| 18.50 | 31.50 46.00 39.00 |40.06 278.56|| 554.94 | 439.50 | 994.44 =
19 1224 ¥AR] | FI=S]BN]46.70 46.00 43.40 50.50 68.30 254.90||23.00 16.00/27.00 11.00| 17.50 | 28.50| 36.00 | 33.00 33.21/225.21| 480.11 | 510.25 | 990.36 5<%
20 1189 VX3N] AF§RIFVRIN| | 49,05/48.25 55.50 51.50| 63.00 267.30"25.00 22.00/30.00 16.50| 14.50 | 28.50 35.00 32.00 |36.67 240.17|| 507.47 | 475.75 | 983.22 7|




211236 3% | AXFFRNRI=AS | 47.80/50.50) 55.00|54.00| 65.50|272.80][22.00  21.00 28.00| 13.50| 13.50 | 25.00| 28.00 | 26.00 |31.27|208.27|| 481.07 | 499.75 | 980.82 | =
22 1202 N§¥|| §ISEET| 45.50 45.25)57.88|49.00 70.00| 267.63||16.00 16.00| 20.00 16.00 16.50 | 24.00| 42.50 | 34.50 45.17 230.67|| 498.30 | 472.50 | 970.80 @ =F|
23 1166 RN [ FE| 46.00/48.30 55.50|44.50| 63.00| 257.30/[21.00| 26.50| 26.00 18.00| 13.50 | 28.00| 40.00 | 25.50 25.92 224.42| 481.72 | 483.75 | 965.47 5<%
241235 ONEE|  FRREEN|43.30146.00 50.00 45.00 68.00 252.30||19.oo 29.0034.00/ 17.50| 14.50 | 28.50 38.50 30.00 |30.42 241.42|| 493.72 | 471.00 | 964.72 =
25 1206 SRIR]  SAGFUIRY| | 42,50 48.00 46.90 53.00/ 51.00 241.40"26.00 22.00/30.00/ 12.00| 16.50 |32.00 36.00 36.00 |24.17 234.67|| 476.07 | 482.00 | 958.07 =F|
26 1187 ¥<3%]  §99%FRY 51.00 43.50| 64.00|53.00 63.00  274.50|[28.00 24.00|33.00 17.50 14.50 26.50 34.00 | 36.00 36.76 250.26|| 524.76 | 423.75 | 94851 @ <F|
27| 1105 §&=] | e=sg=a=ERR| 52,00 44.50 52.7550.50| 50.50| 250.25/[12.50| 29.00/ 23.50| 9.50 | 13.00 30.00| 23.00 | 38.00 |39.00 217.50|| 467.75 | 478.25 | 946.00 | 5F|
28 1219 FIRIR|  FWFFIEN|  45.70 46.50| 55.50|58.50 64.75  270.95(20.00 16.50| 35.00 12.50 12.50 25.50| 26.50 | 21.00 29.57 199.07|| 470.02 | 46550 | 935.52 @ F<F|
291195 <3| g 41.0046.25|59.00| 48.00 58.00| 252.25(/15.00/21.50| 29.50 18.00| 15.50 | 24.00| 30.00 | 29.00 '43.59 226.09| 478.34 | 456.00 | 934.34 =7
30| 1103 §®=] | §RYRTURIRTIIN 53.50|44.50 6050 48.00 62.75|269.25(20.00|12.00 22.50 16.00 15.50 23.50 25.50 19.00 |20.33|174.33| 44358 | 488.00 | 931.58 | 57|
31 1231 H2R] | SETHLEENN | 40.00 50.50 50.00 51.00 69.80 261.30(16.00 20.50|27.00 14.00| 12.50 |26.50| 31.00 | 34.00 29.18|210.68 471.98 | 456.00 | 927.98 =F|
32 1177| ¥=3%] | I2<FFRGY 45,50 48.15)57.00|55.50 72.50  278.65||17.00 16.00| 20.00 16.50 11.50 25.00| 24.00 | 29.50 41.53 201.03|| 479.68 | 447.00 | 926.68 FF|
33| 1178 N<3N||  FRIFUSE| | 4590)49.60 50.50|46.00  60.75| 252.75/[22.00  23.00 37.00| 13.00 10.50 | 29.50| 34.00 | 31.00 |35.71|235.71|| 488.46 | 436.25 | 924.71 | S|
34 1196 N¥5 | F9=EFE5|  38.20 45.0051.50|48.00 57.00  239.70||17.0019.00| 25.00 15.00 12.50 21.50 36.00 | 26.50 44.75 217.25| 456.95 | 460.50 | 917.45 5=
351197 N<§A| | WEEFINGEEY | 45 14]44.50  62.50|41.00| 60.75| 253.89](23.00| 22.00 27.00| 15.50| 13.50 | 24.00| 29.00 | 34.00 |43.03|231.03|| 484.92 | 431.50 | 91642 | F
36 1233 HAR] | SVENNITGN| | 4580)47.35 52.70]46.00 48.50|240.35/[19.50 17.00 29.50| 10.00| 16.50 | 27.50| 38.00 | 23.00 |33.59|214.59|| 454.94 | 459.25 | 914.19 | 5=
371199 N<§A| | SYIqNENRN] | 43.83]45.00/ 50.88|43.50| 53.50|236.71/[15.00) 20.00 21.00| 17.00| 10.50 | 16.00| 21.00 | 26.00 |44.86 191.36|| 428.07 | 480.50 | 90857 | =
38 1197 W<V aXFEANFF| | 47.10 46.50| 58.50|43.00 62.00  257.10||18.0016.50| 24.00 10.00 11.50 27.00 3550 | 26.50 '25.35 194.35| 451.45 | 452.00 | 903.45 5=J|
39| 1147 RN FIIRYGTUN| 45,05 49.00 49.88|52.00| 64.50| 260.43|[25.00| 22.50/ 18.50| 15.50| 10.50 | 24.50| 37.00 | 24.00 | 20.05 197.55|| 457.98 | 444.75 | 902.73 | 5=F|
40| 1229 F&R| | =q5R=®Na¥R5130/43.00]67.00 45.50] 48.50 255.30(24.00/15.00 21.50| 15.00 13.50 23.00| 27.00 19.00 |32.10 190.10|| 445.40 = 450.00 | 895.40 = 5<5|
41) 1232 HAR] | F=a==¥5588] 42.50 47.20)53.50 52.00 54.00 249.20||23.00 18.50/17.50| 11.00 13.50|27.00| 38.50 | 19.50 |25.02 193.52(| 442.72 | 448.00 | 890.72 = 5~%]
42| 1154 Fa=] | FRsSEEN|43.25)43.3556.00 46.00) 54.50 243.1o||12.oo 22.0018.00/ 14.00| 10.50 | 24.50 31.00 16.00 |32.02 180.02| 423.12 | 463.25 | 886.37 |
43| 1165 SN IREIERI 51,10 41.00 43.50 49.50 54.00 239.10||21.00 15.50/26.50 13.00| 12.50 | 21.50| 32.00 | 25.00 29.50 196.50| 435.60 | 445.75 | 881.35 5&%]|
441210 FRER]  FASREENRFE 43.05 43.25 45.0055.50| 54.00 240.80"19.00 26.0028.00/ 13.50| 11.50 |20.00 28.00 28.50 |20.54 195.04| 435.84 | 44325 | 879.09 |
45]1170 SRR FRSENEN| 4595 47.2549.20 47.50 56.50 246.40"17.00 17.00|24.50| 15.00 11.50|21.00| 22.50 | 26.00 |18.11 172.61| 419.01 | 457.00 | 876.01 = 5~%]
46| 1186 VX3N] IANN<T 3850 36.00 45.10 39.50 63.00 222.1o||22.oo 18.50/22.00 12.50| 13.50 | 26.00| 35.00 | 30.50 40.28/220.28| 442.38 | 431.00 | 873.38 555
47)1223) FER] | §=EERGR] | 46.44/50.50| 44.00 47.50] 60.75 249.19(19.00/19.00 24.50| 13.50 13.50 25.00| 25.00 24.00 |22.30 185.80| 434.99 = 43525 | 87024 5<%
48| 1204 <] | =ASR<REFAIN| | 37.2544.70] 41.70 | 44.00| 58.50 226.15(15.00/ 23.00 22.00/ 13.00 8.50 |26.50| 20.00  30.50 |41.61/200.11/ 426.26 = 43650 | 862.76 = S<J|




49| 1176 N3N | SMHFNNFIZIA 38,50 46.75] 39.60 51.00| 62.00 237.85(18.00/15.00 20.00| 7.00  13.50 25.00| 24.00 31.00 |25.25 178.75| 416.60 = 44475 | 86135 F<F|
50 1213 |RIR3R]| SNFFHNLEINN| | 47.8542.50 51.5553.50 54.00 249.40(21.00 21.50|27.00 14.00| 15.50 |23.00| 30.00 | 25.50 22.45/199.95|| 449.35 | 403.25 | 852.60 F=J|
511180 N<3N|| SARARFIW[I] | 41.95)38.50) 52.50|44.50| 63.50| 240.95/[16.00| 21.00 31.50| 12.00| 10.50 | 21.00| 29.00 | 30.00 |19.20|190.20|| 431.15 | 420.50 | 851.65 | 5=
52 1212 FIR3R]  FREQGN| 41.10/45.00] 33.90|54.00 48.00]222.00]|21.50| 21.50 24.00| 9.00 | 15.50 23.00 31.00 | 28.00 |27.00  200.50( 422.50 | 416.50 | 839.00 | TPV
531107 §==] |  FRERGEENN| | 44.50(51.25)56.2048.50| 58.75 259.20"16.00 18.00/20.00 9.50 | 15.50 20.00| 17.00 | 21.00 | 24.08| 161.08| 420.28 | 41625 | 836.53 | TBN=|
54| 1164 IR IRFIENIER] | 44.70)45.00)49.00)42.00/36.50|217.20/[16.00 17.00 16.50 11.50| 8.50 |20.00| 28.00 | 24.00 |30.96 172.46|| 389.66 | 443.00 | 832.66 | TFVA
551160 N®=| | INNENAI]| | 46.75)44.00 40.00)39.00/37.00|206.75/[15.00 19.00| 24.00 10.00| 11.50 | 21.00| 23.00 | 21.00 |22.77 167.27|| 374.02 | 453.75 | 827.77 | T3V
56 1205 SR3R]  FREENESN|43.73)38.2543.80  44.00)45.00|214.78/19.00 18.0029.00) 7.50 | 8.00 |26.00| 20.00 | 28.50 |30.95 186.95|| 401.73 | 420.75 | 822.48 | TV
57| 1161 ¥&=| SYEIERF|40.50(41.25)58.00 35.00 51.50/226.25(|21.00/21.00  26.00 17.00| 13.50 | 20.50| 19.00 | 25.00 |25.94|188.94| 415.19 | 406.25 | 821.44 TBNT|
581082 AAR] BRREFNBY 38,00 47.00 41.40 51.00| 65.00| 242.40[|21.00/21.0026.50| 7.00 | 12.00 25.00| 34.50 28.00 23.09 198.09( 440.49 | 380.75 | 821.24 | TPV
59| 1152| ¥&=| FRWEREY  |38.25/41.25)54.00 | 45.00 54.50 233.00"10.50 22.50/20.50|11.00 10.50 | 13.50 35.50| 19.00 |33.46|176.46| 409.46 | 398.25 | 807.71 | JBN=|
60 1192 N<¥| | =YSI=EFAIA  45.10/39.50 45.00 43.00) 52.00 224.60"15.00 18.00/20.00/ 15.50| 10.00 13.00| 21.00 | 25.50 |44.32/182.32| 406.92 | 396.50 | 803.42 | THN=|
61| 1228) HAR] | BHv&FEY | 49.30 36.5042.00 48.50 52.40 228.70"18.00 15.00/19.00  7.00 | 9.50 120.50| 22.50 | 27.50 |17.25 156.25| 384.95 | 412.25 | 797.20 | J9N=|
62 1151 Na=| | spNgSEa®| | 47.80 44.50 54.00 46.50 59.00|251.80/[12.00 15.50| 21.00 10.00| 12.50 13.00| 20.00 | 17.00 |21.08 142.08|| 393.88 | 393.00 | 786.88 | TBV=
63 1188 3=3x||  FRIR=AE| 39,10 43.70 41,90 43.00 43,50 211.20]|18.50 11.00 16.00| 10.00| 14.50 | 24.50| 32.50 | 2650 | 22.50 176.00{ 387.20 | 397.25 | 784.45 TN
64 1153 §==] | SETHFIEENN | 38.8049.00/39.30 43.50 48.50 219.10||11.00 15.00/20.00 11.00| 11.50 15.00| 26.00 | 21.50 | 25.47 156.47| 375.57 | 40550 | 781.07 | TB~=|
65 1002 SIRIR|  FRESJRN| 48.30(37.50| 48.50|54.00 45.50|233.80[19.00/11.50 16.00 9.50 | 7.50 |24.00 33.50 | 29.00 |18.07 168.07| 401.87 | 373.00 | 774.87 | TN
661218 FRIX]  FIREEAH  40.75 44.25 40.40 55.60 39.50|220.50(|14.00 10.5028.00| 9.00 | 7.50 |18.00  23.00 | 23.00 |22.24 155.24| 37574 | 389.25 | 764.99 | TN
67 1115 &= | FoGIEIF| 27,00 36.75 43.25]40.25 45.00 192.25(10.00|18.50 24.50 14.00 8.00 |20.00 22.00 30.00 |26.00 173.00| 365.25 | 369.25 | 73450 | THVF|
68 1173 %A W EFE=F| | 43.50)45.20 41.1642.50 50.50|222.86/[11.00 17.0018.00| 9.00 | 12.50 |17.00| 21.00 | 17.50 |18.05 141.05| 363.91 | 406.50 | 770.41 | TFV=




